All pieces shown in #1 Cherry with 108 S-14 Finish
Hardware: Drawers - 01A2835 - Doors - 01A2833

#62050 Door Chest #62042 1 Drawer , 2 Doors Nightstand
#62060 Chifferobe #62011 Center Mirror
#62105 Bed (Queen) #62001 Dresser




All pieces shown in #1 Cherry with 108 S-14 Finish
Hardware: Drawers - 01A2835 - Doors - 01A2833

#62012
#62004
#62041
#62023

#62022
#62040
#62021
#62101
#62020
#62024

#62081

Mirror for High Dresser
High Dresser
1 Drawer Nightstand

Bachelor Chest Top
with Drawers

Bachelor Chest

3 Drawer Nightstand
7 Drawer Chest

Bed (Queen)

6 Drawer Chest

Bachelor Chest Top
with Doors

Jewelry Armoire




Laguna‘indiviaual Pieces

59"

20"

#62100 King ....... 83w
#62108

California King . . . .. 79W
#62101 Queen ..... 67W
#62102 Full........ 61W
#62103 Twin .. .. ... 45W

#62041 . . . .18Dx26Wx28H

#62011........ 36Wx40H

59"

20"

#62104 King ....... 83W
#62109

California King . . . .. 79W
#62105 Queen ..... 67W
#62106 Full ........ 61W
#62107 Twin ....... 45W

#62000. . . . 20Dx72Wx36H
#62001 . . . . 20Dx62Wx36H
#62002 . . . . 20Dx52Wx36H

#62040. . . . 18Dx26Wx28H
#62042 . . . .18Dx26Wx28H

#62012........ 56Wx33H

#62003. . . . 20Dx72Wx42H
#62004 . . . . 20Dx62Wx42H
#62005 . . . . 20Dx52Wx42H

#62100HB King......... 83W
#62108HB

CaliforniaKing ......... 79W
#62101HB Queen....... 67W
#62102HB Full ......... 61W
#62103HB Twin......... 45W

#62078 . . . . 20Dx50Wx23H

#62010........ 55Wx40H

#62070. . . .22Dx42Wx81H

#62030. . . . 20Dx23Wx52H

#62023 . . . . 20Dx36Wx34H

#62022 . . . . 20Dx36Wx32H

#62071 . . . .22Dx42Wx73H
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#62081. . ..17Dx24Wx49H
#62024 . . . .20Dx36Wx44H
L1}

#62022 . . . . 20Dx36Wx32H

#62021 . . . . 20Dx42Wx63H

#62080. . . . 19Dx44Wx38H

#62060. . . . 22Dx48Wx64H

#62020. . . . 20Dx36Wx52H

#62050. . . . 22Dx48Wx52H

#62077 . . ..20Dx47Wx18H



